INVERTER
CATALOGUE
Website:   www.wanshsin.com
Add.:          WANSHSIN Industrial Park, Ningxiang Hi-tech Zone, Changsha
                     City, Hunan Province, China 410600.
Email:        sales@wanshsin.com
Tel:             +86 731 84221213
Contact:   Ms. Angel Yu

 PAGE
Technical Parameters Technical Parameters
Inverter model Input voltage
(V)
Input current
(A)
Output current
(A)
Suitable motor
(kW)
WS600-3SR4G
1-phase 220V
Range:
- 15% ~ 20%
5.4 2.3 0.4
WS600-3SR75G 8.2 4.0 0.75
WS600-3S1R5G 14.0 7.0 1.5
WS600-3S2R2GB 23.0 9.6 2.2
WS600-3S4R0GB 32.0 17 4.0
WS600-3S5R5GB 45.0 25 5.5
WS600-4TR75GB
3-phase 380V
Range:
-15%~ 20%
3.4 2.1 0.75
WS600-4T1R5GB/2R2PB 5.0/5.8 3.8/5.1 1.5/2.2
WS600-4T2R2GB/4R0PB 5.8/10.5 5.1/9.0 2.2/4.0
WS600-4T4R0GB/5R5PB 10.5/14.6 9.0/13.0 4.0/5.5
WS600-4T5R5GB/7R5PB 14.6/20.5 13.0/17.0 5.5/7.5
WS600-4T7R5GB/9R0PB 20.5/22.0 17.0/20.0 7.5/9.0
WS600-4T9R0GB/011PB 22.0/26.0 20.0/25.0 9.0/11.0
WS600-4T011GB/015PB 26.0/35.0 25.0/32.0 11.0/15.0
WS600-4T015GB/018PB 35.0/38.5 32.0/37.0 15.0/18.5
 WS600-4T018GB/022PB 38.5/46.5 37.0/45.0 18.5/22.0
 WS600-4T022GB/030PB 46.5/62.0 45.0/60.0 22.0/30.0
WS600-4T030G(B)/037P(B) 62.0/76.0 60.0/75.0 30.0/37.0
WS600-4T037G(B)/045P(B) 76.0/92.0 75.0/90.0 37.0/45.0
WS600-4T045G(B)/055P(B) 92.0/113.0 90.0/110.0 45.0/55.0
WS600-4T055G(B)/075P(B) 113.0/157.0 110.0/152.0 55.0/75.0
WS600-4T075G(B)/093P(B) 157.0/180.0 152.0/176.0 75.0/93.0
WS600-4T093G(B)/110P(B) 180.0/214.0 176.0/210.0 93.0/110.0
WS600-4T110G/132P 214.0/256.0 210.0/253.0 110.0/132.0
WS600-4T132G/160P 256.0/307.0 253.0/304.0 132.0/160.0
WS600-4T160G/185P 307.0/345.0 304.0/340.0 160.0/185.0
WS600-4T185G/200P 345.0/385.0 340.0/380.0 185.0/200.0
WS600-4T200G/220P 385.0/430.0 380.0/426.0 200.0/220.0
WS600-4T220G/250P 430.0/468.0 426.0/465.0 220.0/250.0
WS600-4T250G/280P 468.0/525.0 465.0/520.0 250.0/280.0
WS600-4T280G/315P 525.0/590.0 520.0/585.0 280.0/315.0
WS600-4T315G/355P 590.0/665.0 585.0/650.0 315.0/355.0
WS600-4T355G/400P 665.0/785.0 650.0/725.0 355.0/400.0
WS600-4T400G/450P 785.0/883.0 725.0/820.0 400.0/450.0
WS600-4T450G/500P 883.0/920.0 820.0/900.0 450.0/500.0
WS600-4T500G/550P 920.0/1020.0 900.0/1000.0 500.0/550.0
WS600-4T550G/630P 1020.0/1120.0 1000.0/1100.0 550.0/630.0
WS600-4T630G 1120.0 1100.0 630.0
WS600-4T710G 1315.0 1250 710.0
WS600-4T800G 1525.0 1450 800.0
Inverter model Input voltage
(V)
Input current
(A)
Output current
(A)
Suitable motor
(kW)
WS600-7T011GB 660-690 15.6 15.0 11
WS600-7T015GB 660-690 21.0 20.0 15
WS600-7T018GB 660-690 26.0 24.0 18
WS600-7T022GB 660-690 32.0 28.0 22
WS600-7T030G(B) 660-690 42.0 38.0 30
WS600-7T037G(B) 660-690 49.5 47.0 37
WS600-7T045G(B) 660-690 58 55.0 45
WS600-7T055G(B) 660-690 70.0 65.0 55
WS600-7T075G(B) 660-690 90.0 86.0 75
WS600-7T093G(B) 660-690 105.0 100.0 93
WS600-7T110G 660-690 130.0 120.0 110
WS600-7T132G 660-690 170.0 150.0 132
WS600-7T160G 660-690 200.0 175.0 160
WS600-7T185G 660-690 208.0 198.0 185
WS600-7T200G 660-690 235.0 215.0 200
WS600-7T220G 660-690 247.0 245.0 220
WS600-7T250G 660-690 265.0 260.0 250
WS600-7T280G 660-690 305.0 299.0 280
WS600-7T315G 660-690 350.0 330.0 315
WS600-7T355G 660-690 382.0 374.0 355
WS600-7T400G 660-690 435.0 410.0 400
WS600-7T450G 660-690 490.0 465.0 450
WS600-7T500G 660-690 595.0 550.0 500
WS600-7T550G 660-690 605.0 600.0 550
WS600-7T630G 660-690 684.0 650.0 630
WS600-7T710G 660-690 768.5 730.0 710
WS600 High Performance Vector Control Inverter Models and Technical Data
09/10
 PAGE
WS600S Permanent Magnet Synchronous Direct Drive Inverter Model and Techical Data
Inverter model Input voltage
(V)
Input current
(A)
Output current
(A)
Suitable motor
(kW)
WS600S-7T011GB 660-690 15.6 15.0 11
WS600S-7T015GB 660-690 21.0 20.0 15
WS600S-7T018GB 660-690 26.0 24.0 18
WS600S-7T022GB 660-690 32.0 28.0 22
WS600S-7T030G(B) 660-690 42.0 38.0 30
WS600S-7T037G(B) 660-690 49.5 47.0 37
WS600S-7T045G(B) 660-690 58 55.0 45
WS600S-7T055G(B) 660-690 70.0 65.0 55
WS600S-7T075G(B) 660-690 90.0 86.0 75
WS600S-7T093G(B) 660-690 105.0 100.0 93
WS600S-7T110G 660-690 130.0 120.0 110
WS600S-7T132G 660-690 170.0 150.0 132
WS600S-7T160G 660-690 200.0 175.0 160
WS600S-7T185G 660-690 208.0 198.0 185
WS600S-7T200G 660-690 235.0 215.0 200
WS600S-7T220G 660-690 247.0 245.0 220
WS600S-7T250G 660-690 265.0 260.0 250
WS600S-7T280G 660-690 305.0 299.0 280
WS600S-7T315G 660-690 350.0 330.0 315
WS600S-7T355G 660-690 382.0 374.0 355
WS600S-7T400G 660-690 435.0 410.0 400
WS600S-7T450G 660-690 490.0 465.0 450
WS600S-7T500G 660-690 595.0 550.0 500
WS600S-7T550G 660-690 605.0 600.0 550
WS600S-7T630G 660-690 684.0 650.0 630
WS600S-7T710G 660-690 768.5 730.0 710
Inverter model Input voltage
(V)
Input current
(A)
Output current
(A)
Suitable motor
(kW)
WS600S-3SR4G
1-phase 220V
Range:
- 15% ~ 20%
5.4 2.3 0.4
WS600S-3SR75G 8.2 4.0 0.75
WS600S-3S1R5G 14.0 7.0 1.5
WS600S-3S2R2GB 23.0 9.6 2.2
WS600S-3S4R0GB 32.0 17 4.0
WS600S-3S5R5GB 45.0 25 5.5
WS600S-4TR75GB
3-phase 380V
Range:
-15%~ 20%
3.4 2.1 0.75
WS600S-4T1R5GB/2R2PB 5.0/5.8 3.8/5.1 1.5/2.2
WS600S-4T2R2GB/4R0PB 5.8/10.5 5.1/9.0 2.2/4.0
WS600S-4T4R0GB/5R5PB 10.5/14.6 9.0/13.0 4.0/5.5
WS600S-4T5R5GB/7R5PB 14.6/20.5 13.0/17.0 5.5/7.5
WS600S-4T7R5GB/9R0PB 20.5/22.0 17.0/20.0 7.5/9.0
WS600S-4T9R0GB/011PB 22.0/26.0 20.0/25.0 9.0/11.0
WS600S-4T011GB/015PB 26.0/35.0 25.0/32.0 11.0/15.0
WS600S-4T015GB/018PB 35.0/38.5 32.0/37.0 15.0/18.5
 WS600S-4T018GB/022PB 38.5/46.5 37.0/45.0 18.5/22.0
 WS600S-4T022GB/030PB 46.5/62.0 45.0/60.0 22.0/30.0
WS600S-4T030G(B)/037P(B) 62.0/76.0 60.0/75.0 30.0/37.0
WS600S-4T037G(B)/045P(B) 76.0/92.0 75.0/90.0 37.0/45.0
WS600S-4T045G(B)/055P(B) 92.0/113.0 90.0/110.0 45.0/55.0
WS600S-4T055G(B)/075P(B) 113.0/157.0 110.0/152.0 55.0/75.0
WS600S-4T075G(B)/093P(B) 157.0/180.0 152.0/176.0 75.0/93.0
WS600S-4T093G(B)/110P(B) 180.0/214.0 176.0/210.0 93.0/110.0
WS600S-4T110G/132P 214.0/256.0 210.0/253.0 110.0/132.0
WS600S-4T132G/160P 256.0/307.0 253.0/304.0 132.0/160.0
WS600S-4T160G/185P 307.0/345.0 304.0/340.0 160.0/185.0
WS600S-4T185G/200P 345.0/385.0 340.0/380.0 185.0/200.0
WS600S-4T200G/220P 385.0/430.0 380.0/426.0 200.0/220.0
WS600S-4T220G/250P 430.0/468.0 426.0/465.0 220.0/250.0
WS600S-4T250G/280P 468.0/525.0 465.0/520.0 250.0/280.0
WS600S-4T280G/315P 525.0/590.0 520.0/585.0 280.0/315.0
WS600S-4T315G/355P 590.0/665.0 585.0/650.0 315.0/355.0
WS600S-4T355G/400P 665.0/785.0 650.0/725.0 355.0/400.0
WS600S-4T400G/450P 785.0/883.0 725.0/820.0 400.0/450.0
WS600S-4T450G/500P 883.0/920.0 820.0/900.0 450.0/500.0
WS600S-4T500G/550P 920.0/1020.0 900.0/1000.0 500.0/550.0
WS600S-4T550G/630P 1020.0/1120.0 1000.0/1100.0 550.0/630.0
WS600S-4T630G 1120.0 1100.0 630.0
WS600S-4T710G 1315.0 1250 710.0
WS600S-4T800G 1525.0 1450 800.0
11/12
Technical Parameters Technical Parameters
 PAGE
Outline Dimension & Installation Hole Size Outline Dimension & Installation Hole Size